MCcCLELLAN OlL CORPORATION

"mM" FEDERAL No, 1
4-POINT BACK PRESSURE TesT; BorToM HOLE PRESSURE BuiLb-Up
TABULATION OF TIMES AND PRESSURES

TesT DATE:
TesT DEPTH!
ELEMENT No, @
OPERATOR!

DATE

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

9-18-79

TIME

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11
12
12
12
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-

45 AM

:00 Noon

:15
:30

145
:00
115
:30

245

:00
:15
:30
:45

115
45
:15
:45

145
:45
145
145
145
45
145

PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

TeEsT CONDUCTED BY:
JoHN WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY

SepTEMBER 18, To SEPTEMBER 21, 1979

4452 FEET
14659-N
W.S,.

CUM. HRS, / MIN,

00 Hrs.
00
00
00
01

01
0l
01
02

02
02
02
03

03
03
03
04

00

00
00
00
01

0l
02
02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10

00 MInN,
15

30

45

00

15
30
45
00

15
30
45
00

15
30
45
00

00

15
30
45
00

30
00
30
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

PSIG @ 4452 FEET

1079 GAuct REACHED 4452'; SHuT-IN
1084 ) ;

1084 BEGIN 4-POINT
839

712

608

544 EnND RATE |

475
397
356
341 EnpD RATE H

324
301
279
265 EnD RATE I

250
236
234
208 END RATE 1V; END 4-POINT

207 SHuUT-IN TO REMOVE TESTING
EQUIPMENT

283 BEGIN FLOW

279

274

255

252
266
268
274

284
294
295
299
188
145
134



